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Ankeny Invitational Varsity Girls

Ankeny, Iowa

Sept. 30, 2004

60s and Windy

Results by Cal Murdock
9/10 Girls 9/10 Boys JV Girls JV Boys Varsity Girls Varsity Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Valley                   40    3    4    5    8   20   21   24   15:06      1:05

  2   Roosevelt                71    1    6   13   18   33   44   46   15:26      2:02

  3   Johnston                 80    7    9   14   23   27   28   29   15:37      1:01

  4   Ames                     81    2   10   15   17   37   41   45   15:37      1:51

  5   Ankeny                   98   12   16   19   25   26   31   32   15:49        30

  6   Indianola               145   11   22   35   38   39   43   47   16:14      1:09

  7   Hoover                  207   30   34   42   50   51   52   54   17:09      2:04

  8   Lincoln                 226   36   40   48   49   53   55        17:19      2:17



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
S E Polk



Individuals



1. Valley

    3  Alissa Duffy, So            14:44  

    4  Jessica Wiegert, Jr         14:46  

    5  Lindy Shaw, Jr              14:58  

    8  Mary Moritz, Fr             15:14  

   20  Sarah Cunningham, Sr        15:49  

   21  Megan Ahemeier, Jr          15:53  

   24  Lindsey Niffenegger, So     15:56  

Time = 1:15:29     Places = 40



2. Roosevelt

    1  Hannah Roeder, Jr           14:21  

    6  Betsy Rosenblatt, Sr        15:05  

   13  Millie Bell, Sr             15:35  

   18  Fionna Fallon, Jr           15:47  

   33  Megan Whitstone             16:22  

   44  Stephanie Davison, So       16:53  

   46  Natalie Kreckel, Sr         17:01  

Time = 1:17:08     Places = 71



3. Johnston

    7  Heather Wendel, So          15:06  

    9  Obsie Birru, Fr             15:25  

   14  Laura Hilby, Fr             15:36  

   23  Berhane Traylor, Sr         15:54  

   27  Jessica Mitchell, Jr        16:06  

   28  Lori Bjork, Sr              16:07  

   29  Emily Depenning, Jr         16:08  

Time = 1:18:05     Places = 80



4. Ames

    2  Kersten Thoraard, So        14:41  
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   10  Laura Gehring, Fr           15:32  

   15  Jayne Strant, So            15:37  

   17  Brittany Rover, Jr          15:43  

   37  Lydia Lowry, Jr             16:31  

   41  Renee Nesbitt, Jr           16:42  

   45  Neva Hibbing, Jr            16:57  

Time = 1:18:03     Places = 81



5. Ankeny

   12  Ashley Thomas, Jr           15:32  

   16  Haley Vance, Fr             15:42  

   19  Morgan Olson, So            15:47  

   25  Amber Meyer, Jr             16:00  

   26  Jenni Hufford, Jr           16:02  

   31  Chelsea Kellar, Jr          16:19  

   32  Kelly Vogel, So             16:20  

Time = 1:19:02     Places = 98



6. Indianola

   11  Lacey Mitchell, Jr          15:32  

   22  Stacie Williams, Jr         15:53  

   35  Stacia Weinman, Sr          16:25  

   38  Whitney Mark, Jr            16:40  

   39  Ashley Ackerson, Jr         16:40  

   43  Tallie Dietz, Jr            16:47  

   47  Chelsea Duncan, Jr          17:16  

Time = 1:21:09     Places = 145



7. Hoover

   30  Kristian Wood, Fr           16:16  

   34  Jodi Harding, Jr            16:24  

   42  Emily Light, So             16:46  

   50  Tammy Cram, Fr              18:02  

   51  Kelli Shaffner, So          18:19  

   52  Jamie Spina, Fr             18:37  

   54  Sara Schoneberg, Sr         19:07  

Time = 1:25:45     Places = 207



8. Lincoln

   36  Kathryn Guess, So           16:26  

   40  Ashley Baldwin, So          16:41  

   48  Morgan Steffon, Jr          17:17  

   49  Tiffany Huber, So           17:26  

   53  Erica Riley, Fr             18:43  

   55  Andrea Brockman, Sr         19:15  

Time = 1:26:32     Places = 226

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM



    1     1  Hannah Roeder, Jr           14:21    Roosevelt

    2     2  Kersten Thoraard, So        14:41    Ames

    3     3  Alissa Duffy, So            14:44    Valley

    4     4  Jessica Wiegert, Jr         14:46    Valley

    5     5  Lindy Shaw, Jr              14:58    Valley

    6     6  Betsy Rosenblatt, Sr        15:05    Roosevelt

    7     7  Heather Wendel, So          15:06    Johnston

    8     8  Mary Moritz, Fr             15:14    Valley

    9     9  Obsie Birru, Fr             15:25    Johnston

   10    10  Laura Gehring, Fr           15:32    Ames

   11    11  Lacey Mitchell, Jr          15:32    Indianola

   12    12  Ashley Thomas, Jr           15:32    Ankeny

   13    13  Millie Bell, Sr             15:35    Roosevelt

   14    14  Laura Hilby, Fr             15:36    Johnston
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   15    15  Jayne Strant, So            15:37    Ames

   16        Ashley Rodger, Fr           15:39    S E Polk

   17    16  Haley Vance, Fr             15:42    Ankeny

   18    17  Brittany Rover, Jr          15:43    Ames

   19    18  Fionna Fallon, Jr           15:47    Roosevelt

   20    19  Morgan Olson, So            15:47    Ankeny

   21    20  Sarah Cunningham, Sr        15:49    Valley

   22    21  Megan Ahemeier, Jr          15:53    Valley

   23    22  Stacie Williams, Jr         15:53    Indianola

   24    23  Berhane Traylor, Sr         15:54    Johnston

   25    24  Lindsey Niffenegger, So     15:56    Valley

   26    25  Amber Meyer, Jr             16:00    Ankeny

   27    26  Jenni Hufford, Jr           16:02    Ankeny

   28    27  Jessica Mitchell, Jr        16:06    Johnston

   29    28  Lori Bjork, Sr              16:07    Johnston

   30    29  Emily Depenning, Jr         16:08    Johnston

   31    30  Kristian Wood, Fr           16:16    Hoover

   32    31  Chelsea Kellar, Jr          16:19    Ankeny

   33    32  Kelly Vogel, So             16:20    Ankeny

   34    33  Megan Whitstone             16:22    Roosevelt

   35    34  Jodi Harding, Jr            16:24    Hoover

   36    35  Stacia Weinman, Sr          16:25    Indianola

   37    36  Kathryn Guess, So           16:26    Lincoln

   38    37  Lydia Lowry, Jr             16:31    Ames

   39    38  Whitney Mark, Jr            16:40    Indianola

   40    39  Ashley Ackerson, Jr         16:40    Indianola

   41    40  Ashley Baldwin, So          16:41    Lincoln

   42    41  Renee Nesbitt, Jr           16:42    Ames

   43    42  Emily Light, So             16:46    Hoover

   44    43  Tallie Dietz, Jr            16:47    Indianola

   45    44  Stephanie Davison, So       16:53    Roosevelt

   46    45  Neva Hibbing, Jr            16:57    Ames

   47    46  Natalie Kreckel, Sr         17:01    Roosevelt

   48    47  Chelsea Duncan, Jr          17:16    Indianola

   49    48  Morgan Steffon, Jr          17:17    Lincoln

   50        Ann Brown, Sr               17:22    S E Polk

   51    49  Tiffany Huber, So           17:26    Lincoln

   52        Sara Hendrickson, Sr        17:47    S E Polk

   53    50  Tammy Cram, Fr              18:02    Hoover

   54    51  Kelli Shaffner, So          18:19    Hoover

   55    52  Jamie Spina, Fr             18:37    Hoover

   56    53  Erica Riley, Fr             18:43    Lincoln

   57    54  Sara Schoneberg, Sr         19:07    Hoover

   58    55  Andrea Brockman, Sr         19:15    Lincoln
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